WFP

WATER
FURROW
- PLOW






P —
1]

- (Ameco) -

WATER FURROW PLOW

(WFP)
PARTS LIST
REF. PART DESCRIPT ION NO.
NO. NG - REQ'D
] 1853 Assy. Top Link Connecting (A12) |
2A 3427 Clamp Cap (PP) [For A Frame] 7
10760 Hex Bolt 7/8 x 5 1/2 NC, PL, GR5 2 Per Clamp
10391 Lock Washer 7/8 PL 2 Per Clamp
10436 Hex Nut 7/8 NC, PL 2 Per Clamp
2B 3427 Clamp Cap (PP) [For Gang] 2
10591 Hex Bolt 7/8 x 6 NC, PL, GR5 2 Per Clamp
10391 Lock Washer 7/8 PL 2 Per Clamp
10436 Hex Nut 7/8 NC, PL 2 Per Clamp
3 1707 & Assy. Lower Link 2
4 7241 Clamp - Lower Link 2
10389 Carriage Bolt 3/4 x 2 1/2 NC, PL Lk Per Clamp
10300 Lock Nut 3/4 NC, PL L Per Clamp
5 7242 Hitch Pin 1 1/8" Dia. x 4 1/2 Long 1 Per Clamp
10075 Cotter Pin 1/4 x 1 1/2 1 Per Pin
10317 Klik Pin 1 Per Pin
6 9558 Tool -Bar:2. 1/2 x 2 1/2 x 1294 1
7 3433 Gang Frame Short - PP Ductile lIron 2
: 10201 Hex Bolt 5/8 x 3 NC, PL 2 Per Gang
11002 Lock Washer 5/8 PL 2 Per Gang
10139 Hex Nut 5/8 NC, PL 2 Per Gang
8 FB-09-00540 Sub Assy. Bearing & Housing 2
3416 Bearing Housing (PP) 1 Per Gang
_349446-13‘[kfﬂg Bearing (Single Seal) GW210PPL 2 Per Housing
11005 Snap Ring 1 Per Housing
20036 Gang Bolt 1 Per Gang
10 3180 End Bell - Small 1 Per Gang
10336 Lock Washer - 1 1/8 1 Per Gang
11035 Hex Nut = 1 1/8 Nc, Heavy 2 Per Gang
11 3267 Blade 16 x 10 Ga. PL 1 Per Gang
11 3268 Blade 18 x 9 Ga. PL 1 Per Gang
18l 3262 Blade 20 x 7 Ga. PL =1 Per Gang
11 3269 Blade 22 x 7 Ga. PL 1 Per Gang



